The NPX Series is a family of compact, long travel piezo-
based linear stages providing nanometer resolution
motion in one, two or three axis. These versatile stages
are ideally suited for nm-precise positioning of small
components such as mirrors, fibers, laser diodes, micro-
optics, sensors, or cellular samples. Applications include
optical delay lines, path length changes of
interferometers, laser lithography, scanning microscopy,

Mtn. View, USA +1-800-775-5273 sales@spectra-physics.com
Netherlands +31-(0)30 6592111 netherlands@newport.com
United Kingdom +44-1235-432-710 uk@newport.com
Germany / Austria / Switzerland
 +49-(0)6151-708-0 germany@newport.com
Newport Corporation, Irvine, California; Mountain View, California; Tucson,
Arizona; Evry and Beaune-La-Rolande, France have all been certified
compliant with ISO 9001 by the British Standards Institution or TUV.
Complete listings for all global office locations are available online at www.newport.com/contact
www.newport.comNewport Corporation, Global Headquarters
1791 Deere Avenue, Irvine, CA 92606, USA
PHONE: 1-800-222-6440  1-949-863-3144  FAX: 1-949-253-1680  EMAIL: sales@newport.com
NPX_DSE (01/09)
Ordering Information
Model Description
NPX200 X NanoPositioning stage, 200 μm, open-loop
NPX200SG X NanoPositioning stage, 200 μm, with strain gauge sensor
NPX400 X NanoPositioning stage, 400 μm, open-loop
NPX400SG X NanoPositioning stage, 400 μm, with strain gauge sensor
NPXY100 XY NanoPositioning stage, 100 μm x 100 μm, open-loop
NPXY100SG XY NanoPositioning stage, 100 μm x 100 μm, with strain gauge sensors
NPXY200 XY NanoPositioning stage, 200 μm x 200 μm, open-loop
NPXY200SG XY NanoPositioning stage, 200 μm x 200 μm, with strain gauge sensors
NPXYZ100 XYZ NanoPositioning stage, 100 μm x 100 μm x 100 μm, open-loop
NPXYZ100SG XYZ NanoPositioning stage, 100 μm x 100 μm x 100 μm, with strain gauge sensors
NPX-BP Universal base plate for mounting NPX stages to optical tables
NPXYZ100 and NPXYZ100SG
1.34
(34)